STATE OF NEVADA
DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES

CENTRAL SERVICES AND RECORDS DIVISION
555 Wright Way
Carson City, NV 89711-0250
(775)684-4590
www.dmvnv.com

TOTAL ACTIVE VEHICLE REGISTRATIONS
THROUGH JULY 2015

COUNTY

CARS &
RVS

TRUCK, VAN,
BUS

TRAILER, UTLY,
TENT

MOTORCYCLE

OFF-HIGHWAY
VEHICLE

TRV-TLR & 5TH
WHEEL

CARSON
CITY

37,928

14,855

5,925

2,359

1,337

1,562

|CHURCHILL |[14,643

|19.879

|15.626

1994

|l1.418

|[1.324

111,100,095

11239.815

1159.924

1138394

[[13.151

[[10.707

1137519

1117.033

119,248

||2.848

12,323

|[2.384

126,114

1122.505

111360

|[1.884

114,223

2,611

|ESMERALDA |[643

[[668

11337

|46

ll60

|78

|EUREKA

11990

|[1.554

1781

|67

[[122

11129

[HUMBOLDT /9,670

|[8.408

14,872

[[741

|l1.270

910

ILANDER

113,348

13,110

11,761

1219

||525

1398

2,892

12,623

1,571

[[107

|l481

1346

1133.970

118575

19,139

12,673

2,721

112,399

12,828

112,093

883

1158

[[221

1267

129,892

l117.115

[17.580

11,997

|[1.845

2,114

IPERSHING  [[2,625

[[2.545

11,431

1157

11329

1235

|STOREY

113.658

111,933

1995

1343

1303

1263

|WASHOE

11259653

[[85.171

136,350

[[15.198

110,047

[[10.258

|WHITE PINE ||4,801

15,222

2,467

|11.086

|OTHER

12

117

IE

[EX

[TOTAL

111,571,281

[[453,121

11160.,255

|l41.487




	ccintra1w2k3
	http://ccintra1w2k3/VR/azbr028a-07.asp




